14 SETTEMBRE 2024
Fast Cross 2024
Pos. Nbr. Rider

1 20 ARANDA Greg

2 141 DESPREY Maxime

3 211 LAPUCCI Nicholas

4 161 OSTLUND Alvin

5 19 PHILIPPAERTS David

6 75 HILLJosh

7 951 SURRATT Ryan W.

8 121 CHIODI Alessio

9 110 PUCCINELLI Matteo
10 974 TAMAI Mario
11 137 DESIDERIO Nikolas

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic,
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MX1 - Free Practice Gr 2

Classification

Fed. Team Motorcycle

Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Stark Varg
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda

Honda

Laps

11
15
17
15
14
15
18
13
13
9

13

Best time

52.318
53.429
53.910
54.628
55.048
55.407
55.818
56.575
56.638
57.283
1:01.295

Race start: 14/09/2024 12:24:32

Posting Time: 12:46

mechanical,

photocopying,

recording,

Inlap

10
11
12

9
3

Diff first

01.111
01.592
02.310
02.730
03.089
03.500
04.257
04.320
04.965
08.977

Diff prev.

01.111
00.481
00.718
00.420
00.359
00.411
00.757
00.063
00.645
04.012

Avg.

75,691
74,117
73,456
72,490
71,937
71,471
70,945
69,996
69,918
69,130
64,606

Race finish: 14/09/2024 12:46:20

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results

broadcasting or otherwise now known

or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days
of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Fabio Rotini
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Arsago Seprio, Saturday 14 September 2024

Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria
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