ARSAGO SEPRIO 14 SETTEMBRE 2024

mamtimina





Fast Cross 2024

MX1 - Free Practice Gr 2

Classification

Pos.	Nbr.	Rider	Nat.	Fed.	Team	Motorcycle	Laps	Best time	In lap	Diff first	Diff prev.	Avg.
1	20	ARANDA Greg	FRA			Yamaha	11	52.318	10	-	-	75,691
2	141	DESPREY Maxime	FRA			Yamaha	15	53.429	11	01.111	01.111	74,117
3	211	LAPUCCI Nicholas	ITA			Kawasaki	17	53.910	12	01.592	00.481	73,456
4	161	OSTLUND Alvin	SWE			Honda	15	54.628	8	02.310	00.718	72,490
5	19	PHILIPPAERTS David	ITA			Kawasaki	14	55.048	14	02.730	00.420	71,937
6	75	HILL Josh	USA			Stark Varg	15	55.407	14	03.089	00.359	71,471
7	951	SURRATT Ryan W.	USA			Honda	18	55.818	12	03.500	00.411	70,945
8	121	CHIODI Alessio	ITA			Yamaha	13	56.575	9	04.257	00.757	69,996
9	110	PUCCINELLI Matteo	ITA			Honda	13	56.638	12	04.320	00.063	69,918
10	974	TAMAI Mario	ITA			Honda	9	57.283	9	04.965	00.645	69,130
11	137	DESIDERIO Nikolas	ITA			Honda	13	1:01.295	3	08.977	04.012	64,606

Race start: 14/09/2024 12:24:32 Race finish: 14/09/2024 12:46:20

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals $% \left\{ 1,2,\ldots,n\right\}$

Posting Time: 12:46

Time limit for protest expires 30' after publication of the results

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

Clerk of the Course : Fabio Rotini Chief Timekeeper : Maurio Santamaria